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Kat.
M35
M18
M35
M18
M18
718
M35
M18
M45
M35
M45
M18
M45
M55
M45
718
M35
M35
M45
M18
M18
718
M18
M55
M45
M35
M45
718
M35
M55
718
M55
718
M18
M35
M45
M35
Z40
M45
718
M18
M45
M18
M55
Z40
M55
M55
718
M35
Z40

St.Cis.

23
71
98
123
14
72

95
115

33
34
56
28
117
94
104
29
19
90
52
11
81
22
15
108
13
124
18
129

32
103
116
125

70

20
120
126

89

36
45
111

12
68
21
87

dar u Talina - 8.2.2025

Pfijmeni a jméno
Petr Vaclav
Stépanik Pavel
Jarolim Michal
Pekaf Martin
Kostal Tomas
Brlicova Natalie
Hron Jan

Scholtz Daniel
Hadacek FratiSek
Brych Jiri

Sip Jaromir
Havelka Tomas
Divis JiFi

Skalka Pavel
Vyskocil Pavel
Hrabdkova Anna
Vondruska Radek
Houdek Lukas
Lexa JiFi

Hronek Jaroslav
Miksl Martin
Hronova Simona
Cervenka Filip
Okruhlica Petr
Krajanek Tomas
Kmoch Jan

Juran Karel
Karbanova Petra
Klirka Tomas
Pech Roman
Foftova Petra
Zakostelecky FrantiSek
Vondruskova Jana
Vysko¢il Vit
Altschmied Radek
Feith Lukas

Maca Zdenék
Laurinova Olivie
Bilek Karel
Hronkova Tereza
OdlI Krystof
Némejc Jaroslav
Némejc Matéj
Mach Milan
Ale$ova Sarka
Jahoda Vladimir
Gazda Martin
Novakova Denisa
Strelka Jiri
Hlinova Jaroslava

RN Klub - team
1989 Midas Medical
1992 Ak Skoda Plzefi
1989 #tymkKlet
1991 #tymkKlet
2002 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
1996 sk Ctyti Dvory CB
1981 SuTri Prachatice
1993 pisek
1975 sPsvD Jistebnice
1988 Blanik Strunkovice
1979 7T Télin
2004 sk Ctyii Dvory CB
1975 cBCTeam
1970 vipi
1976 sKivimperk
1996 PK Vytrvalci RB
1990 Triatlon team Télin
1981 Zdérské Chalupy
1971 Jihokesky klub maratoncd
2007 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2006 Ceské Budéjovice
1990 3uTri Prachatice
2009 T Hradists
1969 cKkv Praha
1979 SuTri Prachatice
1985 Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
1974 17 Télin
1987 Boleslaviti békci

Cas

00:20:20.76
00:20:37.05
00:22:00.27
00:22:24.57
00:22:32.37
00:22:52.98
00:22:53.10
00:23:02.94
00:23:20.10
00:23:30.78
00:23:45.78
00:23:50.67
00:23:56.64
00:24:12.84
00:24:17.22
00:24:21.93
00:24:37.17
00:24:59.13
00:25:01.05
00:25:31.23
00:25:39.39
00:25:45.57
00:25:52.05
00:25:55.44
00:25:57.24
00:26:06.30
00:27:11.94
00:27:27.21

1986 ROUVY Specialized cycling te: 00:27:59.91

1962 skivimperk

2002 Atletika Pisek

1955 Mokré

1989 1T Talin

2010 ski vimperk

1981 T4lin

1973 7Zdér - Paiezova Chaloupka
1989 zdenis

1980

1979 svétrem v zédech
2011 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2013 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
1976 Protivin

2011 Protivin

1967 SuTri Prachatice
1977 Ceské Budgjovice
1963 7T Télin

1968 Jihotesky klub maratonct
1992 zdenis

1984 pisek

1980 7T Télin

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

00:28:05.19
00:28:05.91
00:28:14.01
00:28:22.20
00:28:52.65
00:29:23.37
00:29:31.17
00:29:48.39
00:29:50.04
00:30:00.99
00:30:12.36
00:30:12.45
00:30:19.02
00:30:25.62
00:30:31.20
00:31:21.84
00:31:31.02
00:31:51.09
00:32:07.32
00:32:23.34
00:32:28.80
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#Kat.
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M45
7240
718
M55
7240
M55
718
M35
7240
M18
7240
M45
M45
M45
M55
M45
M35
7240

Kat.
MO-5
MO-5
Z0-5
MO-5
MO-5
Z0-5
Z0-5

Kat.
Mé6-7
Mé6-7
Mé6-7
76-7
Mé6-7
76-7
76-7
Mé6-7
726-7

Kat.
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
Z8-9
M8-9
Z8-9
M8-9
Z8-9

128

86
66
130
131
106
113
61
99
97
82
84
35
100
50
41
83

St.Cis.

24
26
96
114
55
105
91

St.Cis.

77
10
54
49
109
112
101
40
102

St.¢is.

122
78
76
64
39
59

119
92

110
57

Pexa Martin
Adamkova Dana
Strelkova Lenka
Simek Miroslav
Vesela Martina
Zima Josef
KuZelova Lenka
Zak Michal
Manova Martina
Kollarikova Anna
Kollarikova Jana
Cervenka Tomas
KFiz Karel

Novak Milan
Sladek Roman
Jurca Vladimir
Janecek Petr
Cervenkova Jana

Pfijmeni a jméno
Polodna Jan

Reindl Mikulas
Niedlova Adriana
Kfistan Matéj
Krejcar Josef
Vondruskova Valerie
Brlicova Jasmina

Pfijmeni a jméno
Némec Jachym
Chalupsky Roman
Kacirek Antonin
Moravcova Valentyna
Svara Dalibor

Zakova Bella
DiviSkova Amalie
Janecek Alexander
DiviSkova Rozdlie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Viasek Mikulas
Pokorny Radim
Tanics Tadeas
Kubacka Martin
Cap Tomas
Manova Helena
Zunt Jakub
Grzyb Johana
Svara Stépan
Musilova Valentina

1974 Ceské Budgjovice
1980 7T Télin

1986 Pisek

1966 TC Dvorak €. Budéjovice
1972 Kiadiny

1965 BH Triatlon €B
1991 Protivin

1985 Zdar

1981 zdsr

2008 #tymDejvid
1984 7T Télin

1978 Hrado

1977

1977 Zdar

1968 TT Mytigen
1978 pisek

1989 Netusil

1980 Hrado

RN Kiub - team
2020 HARRYBADYS TEAM
2021 slavee
2021
2020 Al Johnson Vodni pélo
2020 Atletika Pisek
2021 TTT4lin
2022 sk Ctyii Dvory CB

RN Kiub - team
2018 pisek

2018 midas Medical
2019 vraz

2018 Atletika Pisek
2019 brevo Zdar
2019

2018 Myzenec
2019 Netusil
2019 myzenec

RN Kiub - team
2017 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2016 Atletika Pisek
2017 Atletika Pisek
2016 SuTri Prachatice
2016 zdar
2016 zdar
2016
2017 zdar
2017 Drevo zdar
2017 Atletika Pisek

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

00:32:39.42
00:32:51.09
00:33:02.22
00:33:19.50
00:33:20.10
00:33:25.23
00:33:55.23
00:34:04.08
00:35:03.93
00:36:07.68
00:36:08.31
00:36:11.22
00:36:11.34
00:37:13.98
00:38:37.38
00:38:42.45
00:42:15.66
00:43:32.94

Cas

00:01:39.48
00:01:47.64
00:01:50.73
00:01:52.23
00:01:55.14
00:02:16.65
00:02:26.22

Cas

00:01:02.18
00:01:10.05
00:01:10.46
00:01:15.83
00:01:19.16
00:01:19.70
00:01:30.44
00:01:40.13
00:01:41.90

Cas

00:02:00.12
00:02:01.26
00:02:03.90
00:02:09.66
00:02:16.33
00:02:19.63
00:02:24.54
00:02:30.12
00:02:45.27
00:02:47.64

Kol Pozn Detail
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57-01:04-
59-01:05-
59-01:11-
60-01:16-
59-01:21-
60-01:25-
01:08-01:22-
01:11-01:34-
01:16-01:32-
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M10-11
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11
Z710-11
M10-11
M10-11
Z10-11
M10-11
Z10-11
M10-11
Z10-11

St.¢is.

65
121
73
63
48
118
58
62
107
74
44
127

Pfijmeni a jméno
Tanics Tomas
Vlasek Jakub
Kalamar Pavel
Ostapowycz Milan
Prokopova Ludmila
Zunt Tomas

Man Miloslav
Maliska Tereza
Kmoch Stépan
Novackova Anna
Novak Antonin
Bilkova Apolena

¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
¢is. PFijmeni a jméno

Hlina Filip
Houdek Jakub
Kacirkova Adéla
Hlina Tomas
Pokorna Elena
Grzybova Eliska

RN Klub - team
2014 Atletika Pisek
2014 Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
2015 Atletika Pisek
2014 Atletika Pisek
2014 Atletika Pisek
2014
2014 zdar
2015 Atletika Pisek
2015 Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
2014 Atletika Pisek
2014 spolek Zdérské Chalupy
2014

RN  Klub - team
RN  Klub - team
2012 Trisk

2010 Zdar

2013 Atletika Pisek
2010 Trisk

2013 Atletika Pisek
2011 Zdar

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

Cas

00:03:01.03
00:03:05.99
00:03:22.87
00:03:29.06
00:03:30.23
00:03:31.69
00:03:33.17
00:03:33.49
00:03:45.97
00:03:52.40
00:03:57.80
00:04:28.45

Cas

Cas

00:04:53.25
00:04:56.40
00:05:08.85
00:05:09.27
00:05:09.81
00:05:10.26

Kol Pozn Detail
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55-01:08-58-
56-01:07-01:04-
58-01:14-01:11-
59-01:16-01:14-
01:00-01:16-01:14-
55-01:20-01:17-
59-01:16-01:17-
01:03-01:19-01:12-
01:06-01:22-01:18-
01:10-01:28-01:14-
01:08-01:28-01:22-
01:11-01:45-01:33-

Kol Pozn Detail

Kol Pozn Detail
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01:13-01:16-01:15-01:10-
01:13-01:16-01:15-01:13-
01:15-01:23-01:23-01:08-
01:13-01:18-01:22-01:16-
01:15-01:23-01:23-01:09-
01:15-01:23-01:23-01:10-



